
 

PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks Submission  

Department :  English 

Year:    2020-21 

Sem/Year-3rd Sem  

Student Details  Paper   

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC5 CC6 CC7 SEC Year 

1 41411201987 ANINDITA HALDER 024955 3113128-1926724 14 13 14 9 2020-21 

2 41441201988 ANUJA MALAKAR 024956 3113128-1926725 14 14 13 8 2020-21 

3 41421201993 CHHANDA PRAMANICK 024958 3113128-1926735 13 14 14 9 2020-21 

4 41461201995 IPSIT GHOSH 024975 3113128-1926874 14 13 14 8 2020-21 

5 41411201996 MADHUMITA PRAMANICK 024960 3113128-1926754 14 14 13 8 2020-21 

6 41421201997 MAMPI KHATUN 024961 3113128-1926759 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

7 41411201999 MEHJABIN AKHTAR RUHI 024962 3113128-1926767 14 13 14 8 2020-21 

8 414112019100 MURSHIDA KHATUN 024963 3113128-1926772 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

9 414212019101 NABAKRISHNA MANDAL 024977 3113128-1926892 13 14 14 9 2020-21 

10 414212019103 RAHEBUL DAFADAR 024978 3113128-1926894 14 14 14 8 2020-21 

11 414112019105 RAKESH SK 024979 3113128-1926898 14 14 13 9 2020-21 

12 414612019107 RONI MANDAL 024980 3113128-1926901 13 14 14 8 2020-21 

13 414612019110 SAHIL SK 024982 3113128-1926907 14 13 14 8 2020-21 

14 414212019111 SAKI MOHAMMOD SK 024983 3113128-1926908 14 14 13 9 2020-21 

15 4141120192025 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 024966 3113128-1926815 13 14 14 9 2020-21 

16 4141120192026 SANIA SULTANA 024967 3113128-1926818 14 13 14 9 2020-21 

17 414112019116 SHABNAM SALEHA 024968 3113128-1926820 14 14 13 8 2020-21 

18 414212019117 SHUBHADIP SARKAR 024986 3113128-1926921 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

19 4144120192027 SONGITA PRAMANIK 024969 3113128-1926835 14 13 14 9 2020-21 

20 4142120192028 SUMANTA GHOSH 024987 3113128-1926928 13 14 13 8 2020-21 

21 414312019122 TUFAZUL SK 024988 3113128-1926935 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

22 414212019124 ZUNET AKTAR MONDAL 024990 3113128-1926938 14 14 14 8 2020-21 

  



          

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : Year:    2020-21Sem/Year- 4th Sem    

Student Details  Paper Year 

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC8 CC9 CC10 SEC 2020-21 

1 41411201987 ANINDITA HALDER 024955 3113128-1926724 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

2 41441201988 ANUJA MALAKAR 024956 3113128-1926725 14 13 13 8 2020-21 

3 41421201993 CHHANDA PRAMANICK 024958 3113128-1926735 13 14 14 9 2020-21 

4 41461201995 IPSIT GHOSH 024975 3113128-1926874 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

5 41411201996 MADHUMITA PRAMANICK 024960 3113128-1926754 14 13 13 8 2020-21 

6 41421201997 MAMPI KHATUN 024961 3113128-1926759 13 14 14 9 2020-21 

7 41411201999 MEHJABIN AKHTAR RUHI 024962 3113128-1926767 14 14 14 8 2020-21 

8 414112019100 MURSHIDA KHATUN 024963 3113128-1926772 14 14 14 8 2020-21 

9 414212019101 NABAKRISHNA MANDAL 024977 3113128-1926892 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

10 414212019103 RAHEBUL DAFADAR 024978 3113128-1926894 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

11 414112019105 RAKESH SK 024979 3113128-1926898 14 13 13 9 2020-21 

12 414612019107 RONI MANDAL 024980 3113128-1926901 13 12 14 8 2020-21 

13 414612019110 SAHIL SK 024982 3113128-1926907 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

14 414212019111 SAKI MOHAMMOD SK 024983 3113128-1926908 14 13 13 9 2020-21 

15 4141120192025 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 024966 3113128-1926815 13 14 14 8 2020-21 

16 4141120192026 SANIA SULTANA 024967 3113128-1926818 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

17 414112019116 SHABNAM SALEHA 024968 3113128-1926820 14 13 13 8 2020-21 

18 414212019117 SHUBHADIP SARKAR 024986 3113128-1926921 13 14 14 8 2020-21 

19 4144120192027 SONGITA PRAMANIK 024969 3113128-1926835 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

20 4142120192028 SUMANTA GHOSH 024987 3113128-1926928 14 13 13 8 2020-21 

21 414312019122 TUFAZUL SK 024988 3113128-1926935 13 14 14 9 2020-21 

22 414212019124 ZUNET AKTAR MONDAL 024990 3113128-1926938 14 14 14 9 2020-21 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : Year:    2020-21Sem/Year- 5th Sem    

Student Details  Paper   

S

L STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME 

UNI REGD 

NO 

UNI ROLL 

NO 

CC1

1 

CC1

2 

DSE 

1 

DSE 

2 Year 

1 

114132020217

0 AJIBUR SK     14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

2 41421201898 ANANYA DAS 025287 

3115128-

180003 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

3 

414112018239

6 ANANYA DEY 025288 

3115128-

180004 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

4 

114132020222

7 ANUP BISWAS     14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

5 414112018105 AYESHA SIDDIQA 025290 

3115128-

180010 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

6 414112018106 BANTI MONDAL 025306 

3115128-

180140 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

7 414212018107 

HABIBUR RAHAMAN 

SHAIKH 025309 

3115128-

180152 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

8 414112018750 HANNAHAR SULTANA 025291 

3115128-

180021 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

9 

114432020217

2 HASIMA KHATUN     13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

10 

414112018240

6 JESMINNAHAR KHATUN 025293 

3115128-

180024 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

11 414112018109 KABITA MONDAL 025294 

3115128-

180027 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

12 414212018110 MOHUBULLA SK 025310 

3115128-

180169 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

13 414112018111 NESIP IQBAL 025311 

3115128-

180174 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

14 

414112018239

8 PALASH PRAMANICK 025312 

3115128-

180176 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

15 414112018112 PARVEJ SAKLIN MUSTAK 025313 

3115128-

180179 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

16 414212018113 PRATIK BISWAS 025314 

3115128-

180181 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

17 

414112018243

1 PURNIMA MUNSHI 025295 

3115128-

180049 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

18 414112018114 PUSPITA MONDAL 025296 

3115128-

180051 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

19 414112018115 RAJIBUL ISLAM 025315 

3115128-

180186 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

20 

414212018243

2 RAJNANDINI ROY 025297 

3115128-

180052 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

21 414312018116 SAMIM SK 025316 

3115128-

180206 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

22 414212018117 SAMSEYA KHATUN 025298 

3115128-

180082 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

23 414112018118 SATHI PARVEEN 025299 

3115128-

180088 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

24 

414112018243

3 SAYAN PRAMANIK 025317 

3115128-

180209 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

25 414512018119 SHAIKH IZAZ AHAMMED 025318 

3115128-

180212 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

26 

414212018240

1 SHYAMAL PRAMANIK 025320 

3115128-

180214 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

27 

414412018240

2 SUMAN DAS 025321 

3115128-

180221 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

28 414112018121 SUPRIYO MONDAL 025323 

3115128-

180223 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

29 414112018123 UTTAM GHOSH 025325 

3115128-

180230 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : EnglishYear:    2020-21Sem/Year-6th Sem    

Student Details  Paper   

S

L STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME 

UNI REGD 

NO 

UNI ROLL 

NO 

CC1

3 

CC1

4 

DSE 

3 

DSE 

4 

2020-

21 

1 

114132020217

0 AJIBUR SK     14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

2 41421201898 ANANYA DAS 025287 

3115128-

180003 14 13 14 13 

2020-

21 

3 

414112018239

6 ANANYA DEY 025288 

3115128-

180004 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

4 

114132020222

7 ANUP BISWAS     13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

5 414112018105 AYESHA SIDDIQA 025290 

3115128-

180010 13 14 13 13 

2020-

21 

6 414112018106 BANTI MONDAL 025306 

3115128-

180140 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

7 414212018107 

HABIBUR RAHAMAN 

SHAIKH 025309 

3115128-

180152 13 13 13 14 

2020-

21 

8 414112018750 HANNAHAR SULTANA 025291 

3115128-

180021 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

9 

114432020217

2 HASIMA KHATUN     14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

10 

414112018240

6 JESMINNAHAR KHATUN 025293 

3115128-

180024 13 14 13 13 

2020-

21 

11 414112018109 KABITA MONDAL 025294 

3115128-

180027 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

12 414212018110 MOHUBULLA SK 025310 

3115128-

180169 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

13 414112018111 NESIP IQBAL 025311 

3115128-

180174 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

14 

414112018239

8 PALASH PRAMANICK 025312 

3115128-

180176 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

15 414112018112 PARVEJ SAKLIN MUSTAK 025313 

3115128-

180179 14 13 14 13 

2020-

21 

16 414212018113 PRATIK BISWAS 025314 

3115128-

180181 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

17 

414112018243

1 PURNIMA MUNSHI 025295 

3115128-

180049 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

18 414112018114 PUSPITA MONDAL 025296 

3115128-

180051 13 13 13 14 

2020-

21 

19 414112018115 RAJIBUL ISLAM 025315 

3115128-

180186 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

20 

414212018243

2 RAJNANDINI ROY 025297 

3115128-

180052 14 13 14 13 

2020-

21 

21 414312018116 SAMIM SK 025316 

3115128-

180206 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

22 414212018117 SAMSEYA KHATUN 025298 

3115128-

180082 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

23 414112018118 SATHI PARVEEN 025299 

3115128-

180088 13 14 13 13 

2020-

21 

24 

414112018243

3 SAYAN PRAMANIK 025317 

3115128-

180209 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

25 414512018119 SHAIKH IZAZ AHAMMED 025318 

3115128-

180212 13 13 13 14 

2020-

21 

26 

414212018240

1 SHYAMAL PRAMANIK 025320 

3115128-

180214 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

27 

414412018240

2 SUMAN DAS 025321 

3115128-

180221 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

28 414112018121 SUPRIYO MONDAL 025323 

3115128-

180223 13 14 13 13 

2020-

21 

29 414112018123 UTTAM GHOSH 025325 

3115128-

180230 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks Submission  

Department : English 

Year:    2019-20 

Sem/Year- 1st Sem    

Student Details     

S

L STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME 

UNI REGD 

NO UNI ROLL NO 

DEGREE 

NAME 

CC

1 

CC

2 Year 

1 41421201986 AMINUL HOSSAIN SK 024973 

3111128-

1926853 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 14 

2019-

20 

2 41411201987 ANINDITA HALDER 024955 

3111128-

1926724 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

3 41441201988 ANUJA MALAKAR 024956 

3111128-

1926725 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

4 41421201989 ARIJIT MALLIK 024974 

3111128-

1926856 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 12 

2019-

20 

5 41411201990 ASHIKUL ISLAM MONDAL 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

6 41411201991 BARNALI MONDAL 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

7 41421201992 BISHAL ROY 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 12 

2019-

20 

8 41421201993 CHHANDA PRAMANICK 024958 

3111128-

1926735 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 14 

2019-

20 

9 

414112019209

3 GAJNUR SK 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

10 41411201994 HADISA KHATUN 024959 

3111128-

1926741 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

11 

414112019202

3 HASANUZZAMAN BISWAS 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

12 41461201995 IPSIT GHOSH 024975 

3111128-

1926874 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

13 41411201996 

MADHUMITA 

PRAMANICK 024960 

3111128-

1926754 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

14 41421201997 MAMPI KHATUN 024961 

3111128-

1926759 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 14 

2019-

20 

15 41421201998 

MASUM MEHEDI 

MONDAL 024976 

3111128-

1926885 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

16 

414212019202

4 MASUM RANA 077073 

3111128-

1977054 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

17 41411201999 MEHJABIN AKHTAR RUHI 024962 

3111128-

1926767 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

18 414112019100 MURSHIDA KHATUN 024963 

3111128-

1926772 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

19 414212019101 NABAKRISHNA MANDAL 024977 

3111128-

1926892 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 14 

2019-

20 

20 414112019102 PRATYUSHA DAS 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 12 

2019-

20 

21 414212019103 RAHEBUL DAFADAR 024978 

3111128-

1926894 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

22 414312019104 RAJIB PAUL 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

23 414112019105 RAKESH SK 024979 

3111128-

1926898 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

24 414412019106 RIMA KHATUN 024965 

3111128-

1926792 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

25 414612019107 RONI MANDAL 024980 

3111128-

1926901 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

26 414512019108 SAHARUL SK 024981 

3111128-

1926904 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 14 

2019-

20 

27 414212019109 SAHELI CHOWDHURY 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

28 414612019110 SAHIL SK 024982 

3111128-

1926907 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

29 414212019111 SAKI MOHAMMOD SK 024983 

3111128-

1926908 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 12 

2019-

20 

30 414412019112 

SAKIL AHAMMED 

MONDAL 024984 

3111128-

1926910 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 12 

2019-

20 



31 414112019113 SALMA TASNIM 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

32 414112019114 SAMIR MANDAL 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

33 

414112019202

5 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 024966 

3111128-

1926815 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

34 

414112019202

6 SANIA SULTANA 024967 

3111128-

1926818 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 14 

2019-

20 

35 414112019115 SAYAN PRAMANIK 024985 

3111128-

1926919 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

36 414112019116 SHABNAM SALEHA 024968 

3111128-

1926820 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

37 414212019117 SHUBHADIP SARKAR 024986 

3111128-

1926921 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

38 

414412019202

7 SONGITA PRAMANIK 024969 

3111128-

1926835 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

39 414412019118 SONIA KHATUN 024970 

3111128-

1926836 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 14 

2019-

20 

40 414112019119 SONIA MONDAL 024971 

3111128-

1926837 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

41 

414212019202

8 SUMANTA GHOSH 024987 

3111128-

1926928 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

42 414112019120 SUNANDA MONDAL 024972 

3111128-

1926840 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 12 

2019-

20 

43 414112019121 TAJUDDIN HAQUE 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

44 414312019122 TUFAZUL SK 024988 

3111128-

1926935 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

45 414112019123 WASIM RAJA 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 12 

2019-

20 

46 414212019124 ZUNET AKTAR MONDAL 024990 

3111128-

1926938 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 14 

2019-

20 

         

PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks Submission  

Department : English 

Year:   2019-20  

Sem/Year-2nd Sem 

Student Details Paper    

S

L STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME 

UNI REGD 

NO UNI ROLL NO 

DEGREE 

NAME 

CC

3 

CC

4 Year 

1 41421201986 AMINUL HOSSAIN SK 024973 

3111128-

1926853 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

2 41411201987 ANINDITA HALDER 024955 

3111128-

1926724 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

3 41441201988 ANUJA MALAKAR 024956 

3111128-

1926725 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

4 41421201989 ARIJIT MALLIK 024974 

3111128-

1926856 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 14 

2019-

20 

5 41411201990 ASHIKUL ISLAM MONDAL 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

6 41411201991 BARNALI MONDAL 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

7 41421201992 BISHAL ROY 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 14 

2019-

20 

8 41421201993 CHHANDA PRAMANICK 024958 

3111128-

1926735 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

9 

414112019209

3 GAJNUR SK 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

10 41411201994 HADISA KHATUN 024959 

3111128-

1926741 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

11 

414112019202

3 HASANUZZAMAN BISWAS 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

12 41461201995 IPSIT GHOSH 024975 

3111128-

1926874 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 14 

2019-

20 

13 41411201996 

MADHUMITA 

PRAMANICK 024960 

3111128-

1926754 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 



14 41421201997 MAMPI KHATUN 024961 

3111128-

1926759 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

15 41421201998 

MASUM MEHEDI 

MONDAL 024976 

3111128-

1926885 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 14 

2019-

20 

16 

414212019202

4 MASUM RANA 077073 

3111128-

1977054 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

17 41411201999 MEHJABIN AKHTAR RUHI 024962 

3111128-

1926767 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 14 

2019-

20 

18 414112019100 MURSHIDA KHATUN 024963 

3111128-

1926772 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 12 

2019-

20 

19 414212019101 NABAKRISHNA MANDAL 024977 

3111128-

1926892 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

20 414112019102 PRATYUSHA DAS 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 14 

2019-

20 

21 414212019103 RAHEBUL DAFADAR 024978 

3111128-

1926894 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

22 414312019104 RAJIB PAUL 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

23 414112019105 RAKESH SK 024979 

3111128-

1926898 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 12 

2019-

20 

24 414412019106 RIMA KHATUN 024965 

3111128-

1926792 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 14 

2019-

20 

25 414612019107 RONI MANDAL 024980 

3111128-

1926901 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

26 414512019108 SAHARUL SK 024981 

3111128-

1926904 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

27 414212019109 SAHELI CHOWDHURY 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

28 414612019110 SAHIL SK 024982 

3111128-

1926907 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

29 414212019111 SAKI MOHAMMOD SK 024983 

3111128-

1926908 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

30 414412019112 

SAKIL AHAMMED 

MONDAL 024984 

3111128-

1926910 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 14 

2019-

20 

31 414112019113 SALMA TASNIM 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

32 414112019114 SAMIR MANDAL 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

33 

414112019202

5 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 024966 

3111128-

1926815 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 14 

2019-

20 

34 

414112019202

6 SANIA SULTANA 024967 

3111128-

1926818 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 12 

2019-

20 

35 414112019115 SAYAN PRAMANIK 024985 

3111128-

1926919 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 14 

2019-

20 

36 414112019116 SHABNAM SALEHA 024968 

3111128-

1926820 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

37 414212019117 SHUBHADIP SARKAR 024986 

3111128-

1926921 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

38 

414412019202

7 SONGITA PRAMANIK 024969 

3111128-

1926835 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 14 

2019-

20 

39 414412019118 SONIA KHATUN 024970 

3111128-

1926836 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

40 414112019119 SONIA MONDAL 024971 

3111128-

1926837 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 13 

2019-

20 

41 

414212019202

8 SUMANTA GHOSH 024987 

3111128-

1926928 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

42 414112019120 SUNANDA MONDAL 024972 

3111128-

1926840 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 14 

2019-

20 

43 414112019121 TAJUDDIN HAQUE 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 13 

2019-

20 

44 414312019122 TUFAZUL SK 024988 

3111128-

1926935 

ENGLISH 

HONS 14 13 

2019-

20 

45 414112019123 WASIM RAJA 0 NULL 

ENGLISH 

HONS 12 14 

2019-

20 

46 414212019124 ZUNET AKTAR MONDAL 024990 

3111128-

1926938 

ENGLISH 

HONS 13 12 

2019-

20 

 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks Submission  

Department :  English 

Year:    2019-20 

Sem/Year- 3rd Sem 

Student Details  Paper   

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME 

UNI 

 REGD 

NO UNI ROLL NO CC5 CC6 CC7 SEC Year 

1 41421201898 ANANYA DAS 025287 3113128-180003 13 13 14 9 2019-20 

2 4141120182396 ANANYA DEY 025288 3113128-180004 12 13 13 8 2019-20 

3 414112018101 ASHISH SARKAR 025303 NULL 14 14 14 9 2019-20 

4 414112018103 ATIKUL SK 025304 3113128-180137 13 13 13 9 2019-20 

5 414112018105 AYESHA SIDDIQA 025290 3113128-180010 12 12 12 8 2019-20 

6 414112018106 BANTI MONDAL 025306 3113128-180140 14 14 14 9 2019-20 

7 414212018107 HABIBUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH 025309 3113128-180152 13 13 12 8 2019-20 

8 414112018750 HANNAHAR SULTANA 025291 3113128-180021 12 14 13 8 2019-20 

9 4141120182406 JESMINNAHAR KHATUN 025293 3113128-180024 14 13 13 9 2019-20 

10 414112018109 KABITA MONDAL 025294 3113128-180027 13 12 14 8 2019-20 

11 414212018110 MOHUBULLA SK 025310 3113128-180169 14 14 13 9 2019-20 

12 414112018111 NESIP IQBAL 025311 3113128-180174 13 13 12 9 2019-20 

13 4141120182398 PALASH PRAMANICK 025312 3113128-180176 12 12 14 8 2019-20 

14 414112018112 PARVEJ SAKLIN MUSTAK 025313 3113128-180179 14 14 13 9 2019-20 

15 414212018113 PRATIK BISWAS 025314 3113128-180181 12 13 14 8 2019-20 

16 4141120182431 PURNIMA MUNSHI 025295 3113128-180049 13 14 13 8 2019-20 

17 414112018114 PUSPITA MONDAL 025296 3113128-180051 13 13 12 9 2019-20 

18 414112018115 RAJIBUL ISLAM 025315 3113128-180186 14 12 14 8 2019-20 

19 4142120182432 RAJNANDINI ROY 025297 3113128-180052 13 14 13 9 2019-20 

20 414312018116 SAMIM SK 025316 3113128-180206 12 12 12 9 2019-20 

21 414212018117 SAMSEYA KHATUN 025298 3113128-180082 14 13 14 8 2019-20 

22 414112018118 SATHI PARVEEN 025299 3113128-180088 13 13 13 9 2019-20 

23 4141120182433 SAYAN PRAMANIK 025317 3113128-180209 14 14 14 8 2019-20 

24 414512018119 SHAIKH IZAZ AHAMMED 025318 3113128-180212 13 13 13 8 2019-20 

25 4142120182401 SHYAMAL PRAMANIK 025320 3113128-180214 12 12 12 9 2019-20 

26 4144120182402 SUMAN DAS 025321 3113128-180221 14 14 14 8 2019-20 

27 414112018121 SUPRIYO MONDAL 025323 3113128-180223 13 13 12 9 2019-20 

28 414112018123 UTTAM GHOSH 025325 3113128-180230 12 14 13 9 2019-20 

29 41421201898 ANANYA DAS 025287 3113128-180003 14 13 13 9 2019-20 

30 4141120182396 ANANYA DEY 025288 3113128-180004 12 12 12 8 2019-20 

31 414112018101 ASHISH SARKAR 025303 NULL 13 14 14 9 2019-20 

32 414112018103 ATIKUL SK 025304 3113128-180137 14 13 13 9 2019-20 

33 414112018105 AYESHA SIDDIQA 025290 3113128-180010 13 13 13 8 2019-20 

34 414112018106 BANTI MONDAL 025306 3113128-180140 13 12 14 9 2019-20 

35 414212018107 HABIBUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH 025309 3113128-180152 12 13 12 8 2019-20 

36 414112018750 HANNAHAR SULTANA 025291 3113128-180021 14 13 13 8 2019-20 

37 4141120182406 JESMINNAHAR KHATUN 025293 3113128-180024 13 12 13 9 2019-20 

38 414112018109 KABITA MONDAL 025294 3113128-180027 13 14 12 8 2019-20 

39 414212018110 MOHUBULLA SK 025310 3113128-180169 14 13 14 9 2019-20 

40 414112018111 NESIP IQBAL 025311 3113128-180174 12 13 13 9 2019-20 

41 4141120182398 PALASH PRAMANICK 025312 3113128-180176 13 14 13 8 2019-20 

42 414112018112 PARVEJ SAKLIN MUSTAK 025313 3113128-180179 13 12 14 9 2019-20 

43 414212018113 PRATIK BISWAS 025314 3113128-180181 12 13 12 8 2019-20 

44 4141120182431 PURNIMA MUNSHI 025295 3113128-180049 14 13 14 8 2019-20 



45 414112018114 PUSPITA MONDAL 025296 3113128-180051 13 12 12 9 2019-20 

46 414112018115 RAJIBUL ISLAM 025315 3113128-180186 13 14 13 8 2019-20 

47 4142120182432 RAJNANDINI ROY 025297 3113128-180052 14 13 14 9 2019-20 

48 414312018116 SAMIM SK 025316 3113128-180206 12 13 13 9 2019-20 

49 414212018117 SAMSEYA KHATUN 025298 3113128-180082 14 14 13 8 2019-20 

50 414112018118 SATHI PARVEEN 025299 3113128-180088 12 12 12 9 2019-20 

51 4141120182433 SAYAN PRAMANIK 025317 3113128-180209 13 14 14 8 2019-20 

52 414512018119 SHAIKH IZAZ AHAMMED 025318 3113128-180212 14 12 13 8 2019-20 

53 4142120182401 SHYAMAL PRAMANIK 025320 3113128-180214 13 13 13 9 2019-20 

54 4144120182402 SUMAN DAS 025321 3113128-180221 13 13 13 8 2019-20 

55 414112018121 SUPRIYO MONDAL 025323 3113128-180223 12 13 13 9 2019-20 

56 414112018123 UTTAM GHOSH 025325 3113128-180230 14 14 12 9 2019-20 

          
 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks Submission  

Department : English 

Year:    2019-20 

Sem/Year- 3rd Year 

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME Paper V Paper VI Paper VII Paper VII Paper VIII 

1 11433201992 JAVED AKTAR 56 50 51 51 2019-20 

2 1143320192173 JAYEETA SARKAR 58 54 56 50 2019-20 

3 1142320192274 MASADUL MONDAL 50 56 47 54 2019-20 

4 1142320192275 MUKUL SK 56 58 49 56 2019-20 

5 11413201998 NARAYANI GHOSH 53 50 60 58 2019-20 

6 11453201941 NIRMALENDU SINHA 57 56 58 50 2019-20 

7 11413201999 NISHITA PARVIN 54 53 51 56 2019-20 

8 1142320192276 NURISLAM SK 56 54 50 53 2019-20 

9 114532019105 RIYA SULTANA 50 56 54 57 2019-20 

10 114532019106 RUMI KHATUN 58 58 56 54 2019-20 

11 11453201943 SABNAM YESMIN 54 50 58 56 2019-20 

12 1142320192175 SAHARUL SHAIKH 51 56 50 50 2019-20 

13 1142320192277 SAKIL AHAMED 56 53 56 58 2019-20 

14 114432019107 SAMIM AHAMED MOLLAH 47 57 53 54 2019-20 

15 114132019109 SAMRAT SEKH 49 54 57 51 2019-20 

16 11413201944 SUDIPTA JOARDAR 60 56 54 56 2019-20 

 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks Submission  

Department : English 

Year:   2020-21 

Sem/Year-1st Sem  

Student Details  Paper   

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC1 CC2 Year 

1 414120201630 ALOK BISWAS 026678 3111128-2028313 14 13 

2020-

21 

2 4141202090 ANITA SWAR 026666 3111128-2028201 13 14 

2020-

21 

3 4141202091 ARIJIT MONDAL 026679 3111128-2028316 14 14 

2020-

21 

4 4141202092 BIDISHA BHATTACHARJEE 026667 3111128-2028211 14 13 

2020-

21 

5 4144202093 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK 026668 3111128-2028214 13 14 

2020-

21 

6 4143202094 EKRAMUL HAQUE 026680 3111128-2028323 14 14 

2020-

21 

7 4144202095 GOUTAM DAS 026681 3111128-2028324 14 13 

2020-

21 

8 4143202096 IMRAN SHAIKH 026682 3111128-2028330 14 14 

2020-

21 

9 4141202098 KABIRUL ISLAM SK 026683 3111128-2028336 14 14 

2020-

21 

10 4141202099 KALYANI MONDAL 026669 3111128-2028219 13 14 

2020-

21 

11 41442020101 MAINAK BALL 026684 3111128-2028337 14 14 

2020-

21 

12 41422020103 PROSENJIT SARKAR 026685 3111128-2028344 14 13 

2020-

21 

13 41442020104 PUJA MONDAL 026670 3111128-2028241 13 14 

2020-

21 

14 414220201942 RAJESH CHUNARY 026686 3111128-2028347 14 14 

2020-

21 

15 41432020106 RAKHI MANDAL 026671 3111128-2028244 14 13 

2020-

21 

16 41422020107 REJUAN HOSSAIN 026687 3111128-2028351 14 14 

2020-

21 

17 41412020108 REJUYANA KHATUN 026672 3111128-2028249 14 14 

2020-

21 

18 41412020109 RONI SK 026688 3111128-2028354 14 14 

2020-

21 

19 41412020110 SAHARUL SK 026689 3111128-2028357 13 14 

2020-

21 

20 41422020111 SAKIB SK 026690 3111128-2028360 13 14 

2020-

21 

21 41442020112 SAMIM BISWAS 026691 3111128-2028363 14 13 

2020-

21 

22 41412020114 SHABNAM HAQUE 026673 3111128-2028280 14 14 

2020-

21 

23 41432020115 SHAKIL HASSAN 026692 3111128-2028366 13 13 

2020-

21 

24 41442020116 SHIULI KHATUN 026674 3111128-2028282 14 14 

2020-

21 

25 41412020117 SITAL MONDAL 026675 3111128-2028286 14 14 

2020-

21 

26 41432020118 SUMAN SHAIKH 026693 3111128-2028370 13 13 

2020-

21 

27 41412020119 SURAJIT MISRA 026694 3111128-2028371 14 14 

2020-

21 

28 41412020120 SWAGATA DUTTA 026676 3111128-2028297 14 14 

2020-

21 

29 41442020121 TOUFIK OMAR SK 026695 3111128-2028373 14 13 

2020-

21 

30 414420201631 TUHIN HALDER 026696 3111128-2028374 14 14 

2020-

21 

31 41422020122 UDAY CHAND SK 026697 3111128-2028375 14 14 

2020-

21 



32 41412020123 USUB ALI SEKH 026698 3111128-2028376 13 14 

2020-

21 

33 41422020124 WASIMA SULTANA 026677 3111128-2028307 14 14 

2020-

21 

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : EnglishYear:    2020-21Sem/Year- 2nd Sem  

Student Details     

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC3 CC4 Year 

1 414120201630 ALOK BISWAS 026678 3111128-2028313 13 14 

2020-

21 

2 4141202090 ANITA SWAR 026666 3111128-2028201 14 14 

2020-

21 

3 4141202091 ARIJIT MONDAL 026679 3111128-2028316 14 13 

2020-

21 

4 4141202092 BIDISHA BHATTACHARJEE 026667 3111128-2028211 13 14 

2020-

21 

5 4144202093 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK 026668 3111128-2028214 14 14 

2020-

21 

6 4143202094 EKRAMUL HAQUE 026680 3111128-2028323 14 14 

2020-

21 

7 4144202095 GOUTAM DAS 026681 3111128-2028324 13 14 

2020-

21 

8 4143202096 IMRAN SHAIKH 026682 3111128-2028330 14 14 

2020-

21 

9 4141202098 KABIRUL ISLAM SK 026683 3111128-2028336 14 13 

2020-

21 

10 4141202099 KALYANI MONDAL 026669 3111128-2028219 14 14 

2020-

21 

11 41442020101 MAINAK BALL 026684 3111128-2028337 14 14 

2020-

21 

12 41422020103 PROSENJIT SARKAR 026685 3111128-2028344 13 13 

2020-

21 

13 41442020104 PUJA MONDAL 026670 3111128-2028241 14 14 

2020-

21 

14 414220201942 RAJESH CHUNARY 026686 3111128-2028347 14 14 

2020-

21 

15 41432020106 RAKHI MANDAL 026671 3111128-2028244 13 13 

2020-

21 

16 41422020107 REJUAN HOSSAIN 026687 3111128-2028351 14 14 

2020-

21 

17 41412020108 REJUYANA KHATUN 026672 3111128-2028249 14 14 

2020-

21 

18 41412020109 RONI SK 026688 3111128-2028354 14 14 

2020-

21 

19 41412020110 SAHARUL SK 026689 3111128-2028357 14 14 

2020-

21 

20 41422020111 SAKIB SK 026690 3111128-2028360 14 13 

2020-

21 

21 41442020112 SAMIM BISWAS 026691 3111128-2028363 13 14 

2020-

21 

22 41412020114 SHABNAM HAQUE 026673 3111128-2028280 14 14 

2020-

21 

23 41432020115 SHAKIL HASSAN 026692 3111128-2028366 13 13 

2020-

21 

24 41442020116 SHIULI KHATUN 026674 3111128-2028282 14 14 

2020-

21 

25 41412020117 SITAL MONDAL 026675 3111128-2028286 14 14 

2020-

21 

26 41432020118 SUMAN SHAIKH 026693 3111128-2028370 14 14 

2020-

21 

27 41412020119 SURAJIT MISRA 026694 3111128-2028371 14 14 

2020-

21 

28 41412020120 SWAGATA DUTTA 026676 3111128-2028297 13 14 

2020-

21 

29 41442020121 TOUFIK OMAR SK 026695 3111128-2028373 14 13 

2020-

21 



30 414420201631 TUHIN HALDER 026696 3111128-2028374 14 14 

2020-

21 

31 41422020122 UDAY CHAND SK 026697 3111128-2028375 13 14 

2020-

21 

32 41412020123 USUB ALI SEKH 026698 3111128-2028376 14 13 

2020-

21 

33 41422020124 WASIMA SULTANA 026677 3111128-2028307 14 14 

2020-

21 

 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks Submission  

Department :  English 

Year:    2020-21 

Sem/Year-3rd Sem  

Student Details  Paper   

S

L 

STUDENT 

ID STUDENT NAME 

UNI REGD 

NO UNI ROLL NO CC5 CC6 CC7 SEC Year 

1 41411201987 ANINDITA HALDER 024955 

3113128-

1926724 14 13 14 9 

2020-

21 

2 41441201988 ANUJA MALAKAR 024956 

3113128-

1926725 14 14 13 8 

2020-

21 

3 41421201993 CHHANDA PRAMANICK 024958 

3113128-

1926735 13 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

4 41461201995 IPSIT GHOSH 024975 

3113128-

1926874 14 13 14 8 

2020-

21 

5 41411201996 MADHUMITA PRAMANICK 024960 

3113128-

1926754 14 14 13 8 

2020-

21 

6 41421201997 MAMPI KHATUN 024961 

3113128-

1926759 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

7 41411201999 MEHJABIN AKHTAR RUHI 024962 

3113128-

1926767 14 13 14 8 

2020-

21 

8 414112019100 MURSHIDA KHATUN 024963 

3113128-

1926772 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

9 414212019101 NABAKRISHNA MANDAL 024977 

3113128-

1926892 13 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

10 414212019103 RAHEBUL DAFADAR 024978 

3113128-

1926894 14 14 14 8 

2020-

21 

11 414112019105 RAKESH SK 024979 

3113128-

1926898 14 14 13 9 

2020-

21 

12 414612019107 RONI MANDAL 024980 

3113128-

1926901 13 14 14 8 

2020-

21 

13 414612019110 SAHIL SK 024982 

3113128-

1926907 14 13 14 8 

2020-

21 

14 414212019111 SAKI MOHAMMOD SK 024983 

3113128-

1926908 14 14 13 9 

2020-

21 

15 

414112019202

5 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 024966 

3113128-

1926815 13 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

16 

414112019202

6 SANIA SULTANA 024967 

3113128-

1926818 14 13 14 9 

2020-

21 

17 414112019116 SHABNAM SALEHA 024968 

3113128-

1926820 14 14 13 8 

2020-

21 

18 414212019117 SHUBHADIP SARKAR 024986 

3113128-

1926921 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

19 

414412019202

7 SONGITA PRAMANIK 024969 

3113128-

1926835 14 13 14 9 

2020-

21 

20 

414212019202

8 SUMANTA GHOSH 024987 

3113128-

1926928 13 14 13 8 

2020-

21 

21 414312019122 TUFAZUL SK 024988 

3113128-

1926935 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

22 414212019124 ZUNET AKTAR MONDAL 024990 

3113128-

1926938 14 14 14 8 

2020-

21 

          

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : Year:    2020-21Sem/Year- 4th Sem    

Student Details  Paper Year 

S

L 

STUDENT 

ID STUDENT NAME 

UNI REGD 

NO UNI ROLL NO CC8 CC9 CC10 SEC 

2020-

21 

1 41411201987 ANINDITA HALDER 024955 

3113128-

1926724 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

2 41441201988 ANUJA MALAKAR 024956 

3113128-

1926725 14 13 13 8 

2020-

21 

3 41421201993 CHHANDA PRAMANICK 024958 

3113128-

1926735 13 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

4 41461201995 IPSIT GHOSH 024975 

3113128-

1926874 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 



5 41411201996 MADHUMITA PRAMANICK 024960 

3113128-

1926754 14 13 13 8 

2020-

21 

6 41421201997 MAMPI KHATUN 024961 

3113128-

1926759 13 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

7 41411201999 MEHJABIN AKHTAR RUHI 024962 

3113128-

1926767 14 14 14 8 

2020-

21 

8 414112019100 MURSHIDA KHATUN 024963 

3113128-

1926772 14 14 14 8 

2020-

21 

9 414212019101 NABAKRISHNA MANDAL 024977 

3113128-

1926892 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

10 414212019103 RAHEBUL DAFADAR 024978 

3113128-

1926894 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

11 414112019105 RAKESH SK 024979 

3113128-

1926898 14 13 13 9 

2020-

21 

12 414612019107 RONI MANDAL 024980 

3113128-

1926901 13 12 14 8 

2020-

21 

13 414612019110 SAHIL SK 024982 

3113128-

1926907 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

14 414212019111 SAKI MOHAMMOD SK 024983 

3113128-

1926908 14 13 13 9 

2020-

21 

15 

414112019202

5 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 024966 

3113128-

1926815 13 14 14 8 

2020-

21 

16 

414112019202

6 SANIA SULTANA 024967 

3113128-

1926818 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

17 414112019116 SHABNAM SALEHA 024968 

3113128-

1926820 14 13 13 8 

2020-

21 

18 414212019117 SHUBHADIP SARKAR 024986 

3113128-

1926921 13 14 14 8 

2020-

21 

19 

414412019202

7 SONGITA PRAMANIK 024969 

3113128-

1926835 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

20 

414212019202

8 SUMANTA GHOSH 024987 

3113128-

1926928 14 13 13 8 

2020-

21 

21 414312019122 TUFAZUL SK 024988 

3113128-

1926935 13 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

22 414212019124 ZUNET AKTAR MONDAL 024990 

3113128-

1926938 14 14 14 9 

2020-

21 

                  

2020-

21 

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : Year:    2020-21Sem/Year- 5th Sem    

Student Details  Paper   

S

L 

STUDENT 

ID STUDENT NAME 

UNI REGD 

NO UNI ROLL NO 

CC1

1 

CC1

2 

DSE 

1 

DSE 

2 Year 

1 

114132020217

0 AJIBUR SK     14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

2 41421201898 ANANYA DAS 025287 3115128-180003 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

3 

414112018239

6 ANANYA DEY 025288 3115128-180004 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

4 

114132020222

7 ANUP BISWAS     14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

5 414112018105 AYESHA SIDDIQA 025290 3115128-180010 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

6 414112018106 BANTI MONDAL 025306 3115128-180140 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

7 414212018107 

HABIBUR RAHAMAN 

SHAIKH 025309 3115128-180152 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

8 414112018750 HANNAHAR SULTANA 025291 3115128-180021 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

9 

114432020217

2 HASIMA KHATUN     13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

10 

414112018240

6 JESMINNAHAR KHATUN 025293 3115128-180024 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

11 414112018109 KABITA MONDAL 025294 3115128-180027 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

12 414212018110 MOHUBULLA SK 025310 3115128-180169 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 



13 414112018111 NESIP IQBAL 025311 3115128-180174 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

14 

414112018239

8 PALASH PRAMANICK 025312 3115128-180176 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

15 414112018112 PARVEJ SAKLIN MUSTAK 025313 3115128-180179 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

16 414212018113 PRATIK BISWAS 025314 3115128-180181 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

17 

414112018243

1 PURNIMA MUNSHI 025295 3115128-180049 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

18 414112018114 PUSPITA MONDAL 025296 3115128-180051 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

19 414112018115 RAJIBUL ISLAM 025315 3115128-180186 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

20 

414212018243

2 RAJNANDINI ROY 025297 3115128-180052 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

21 414312018116 SAMIM SK 025316 3115128-180206 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

22 414212018117 SAMSEYA KHATUN 025298 3115128-180082 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

23 414112018118 SATHI PARVEEN 025299 3115128-180088 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

24 

414112018243

3 SAYAN PRAMANIK 025317 3115128-180209 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

25 414512018119 SHAIKH IZAZ AHAMMED 025318 3115128-180212 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

26 

414212018240

1 SHYAMAL PRAMANIK 025320 3115128-180214 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

27 

414412018240

2 SUMAN DAS 025321 3115128-180221 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

28 414112018121 SUPRIYO MONDAL 025323 3115128-180223 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

29 414112018123 UTTAM GHOSH 025325 3115128-180230 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : EnglishYear:    2020-21Sem/Year-6th Sem    

Student Details  Paper   

S

L 

STUDENT 

ID STUDENT NAME 

UNI REGD 

NO UNI ROLL NO 

CC1

3 

CC1

4 

DSE 

3 

DSE 

4 

2020-

21 

1 

114132020217

0 AJIBUR SK     14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

2 41421201898 ANANYA DAS 025287 3115128-180003 14 13 14 13 

2020-

21 

3 

414112018239

6 ANANYA DEY 025288 3115128-180004 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

4 

114132020222

7 ANUP BISWAS     13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

5 414112018105 AYESHA SIDDIQA 025290 3115128-180010 13 14 13 13 

2020-

21 

6 414112018106 BANTI MONDAL 025306 3115128-180140 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

7 414212018107 

HABIBUR RAHAMAN 

SHAIKH 025309 3115128-180152 13 13 13 14 

2020-

21 

8 414112018750 HANNAHAR SULTANA 025291 3115128-180021 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

9 

114432020217

2 HASIMA KHATUN     14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

10 

414112018240

6 JESMINNAHAR KHATUN 025293 3115128-180024 13 14 13 13 

2020-

21 

11 414112018109 KABITA MONDAL 025294 3115128-180027 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

12 414212018110 MOHUBULLA SK 025310 3115128-180169 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

13 414112018111 NESIP IQBAL 025311 3115128-180174 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

14 

414112018239

8 PALASH PRAMANICK 025312 3115128-180176 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 



 

  

15 414112018112 PARVEJ SAKLIN MUSTAK 025313 3115128-180179 14 13 14 13 

2020-

21 

16 414212018113 PRATIK BISWAS 025314 3115128-180181 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

17 

414112018243

1 PURNIMA MUNSHI 025295 3115128-180049 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

18 414112018114 PUSPITA MONDAL 025296 3115128-180051 13 13 13 14 

2020-

21 

19 414112018115 RAJIBUL ISLAM 025315 3115128-180186 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

20 

414212018243

2 RAJNANDINI ROY 025297 3115128-180052 14 13 14 13 

2020-

21 

21 414312018116 SAMIM SK 025316 3115128-180206 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 

22 414212018117 SAMSEYA KHATUN 025298 3115128-180082 13 14 13 14 

2020-

21 

23 414112018118 SATHI PARVEEN 025299 3115128-180088 13 14 13 13 

2020-

21 

24 

414112018243

3 SAYAN PRAMANIK 025317 3115128-180209 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

25 414512018119 SHAIKH IZAZ AHAMMED 025318 3115128-180212 13 13 13 14 

2020-

21 

26 

414212018240

1 SHYAMAL PRAMANIK 025320 3115128-180214 14 14 14 13 

2020-

21 

27 

414412018240

2 SUMAN DAS 025321 3115128-180221 14 13 14 14 

2020-

21 

28 414112018121 SUPRIYO MONDAL 025323 3115128-180223 13 14 13 13 

2020-

21 

29 414112018123 UTTAM GHOSH 025325 3115128-180230 14 14 14 14 

2020-

21 



 

PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks Submission  

Department : English 

Year:   2021-22 

Sem/Year- 1st Sem 

Student Details  Paper   

S

L STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO 

CC

1 

CC

2 Year 

1 4141120212592 ABUL KALAM SK 029844 3111128-2129385 14 14 2021-2022 

2 41411202173 AFROJA KHATUN 029809 3111128-2129226 13 13 2021-2022 

3 41411202174 ALISHA MONDAL 029810 NULL 12 14 2021-2022 

4 41431202175 AMISHA NATH 029811 3111128-2129229 14 14 2021-2022 

5 41411202176 ANAMIKA MISTRY 029812 3111128-2129230 13 14 2021-2022 

6 41431202177 ANISH KARMAKAR 029845 3111128-2129390 14 12 2021-2022 

7 4141120212360 ANKITA DEBNATH 029813 3111128-2129232 12 13 2021-2022 

8 41411202179 AVAY DAS 029846 3111128-2129396 12 14 2021-2022 

9 41431202180 BIDISHA CHATTERJEE 029814 3111128-2129240 13 14 2021-2022 

10 41411202181 BRISTI UPADHYAY 029815 NULL 14 13 2021-2022 

11 41431202182 CHANDRIMA SARKAR 029816 NULL 14 12 2021-2022 

12 41411202183 DISHA GHOSH 029817 3111128-2129250 13 14 2021-2022 

13 41471202184 FARIYA RAHMAN 029818 3111128-2129251 12 13 2021-2022 

14 4141120212361 HABIA KHATUN 029819 3111128-2129253 14 14 2021-2022 

15 41431202185 IMRAN BISWAS 029847 3111128-2129406 13 12 2021-2022 

16 41431202186 INDRANIL DAS 029848 3111128-2129408 14 12 2021-2022 

17 41421202187 INJAMAMUL HOQUE 029849 3111128-2129409 14 13 2021-2022 

18 41421202188 JULEKHA YEASMIN 029820 3111128-2129260 12 14 2021-2022 

19 41441202189 KABITA MONDAL 029821 NULL 14 14 2021-2022 

20 41411202190 MAHAMAYA DAS 029822 3111128-2129267 12 13 2021-2022 

21 41441202191 MANAS BISWAS 029850 3111128-2129411 13 12 2021-2022 

22 41441202192 MANJUARA KHATUN 029823 3111128-2129270 14 14 2021-2022 

23 41411202193 MD HASANUZZAMAN SK 029851 3111128-2129414 14 13 2021-2022 

24 41411202194 MOMINA KHATUN 029824 3111128-2129273 13 14 2021-2022 

25 41411202195 MONIKA KHATUN 029825 3111128-2129274 12 14 2021-2022 

26 41411202196 MONIRUL ISLAM 029852 NULL 14 12 2021-2022 

27 41441202197 MOSAMMAT NAZIA SULTANA 029826 3111128-2129275 13 14 2021-2022 

28 41411202198 MUNMUN BISWAS 029827 3111128-2129280 14 12 2021-2022 

29 41411202199 NASRIN KHATUN 029828 3111128-2129291 14 13 2021-2022 

30 414112021100 RAIMA CHAKRABORTY 029829 3111128-2129305 12 14 2021-2022 

31 414112021102 RIMA KHATUN 029830 3111128-2129317 14 14 2021-2022 

32 414212021103 RIYA MONDAL 029831 3111128-2129323 12 13 2021-2022 

33 414412021104 RIZIA SULTANA 029832 3111128-2129324 13 12 2021-2022 

34 414112021105 RUPSA SAHA 029833 3111128-2129331 14 14 2021-2022 

35 414212021106 SAFIA KHATUN 029834 3111128-2129334 14 13 2021-2022 

36 414112021107 SAHELI REJA 029835 3111128-2129337 13 14 2021-2022 

37 414212021108 SARMIN AKTAR 029836 3111128-2129343 12 14 2021-2022 

38 414112021109 SASANKAR DAS 029853 3111128-2129433 14 12 2021-2022 

39 414412021111 SOHANA BANU 029837 3111128-2129352 13 14 2021-2022 

40 4144120212591 SOHANA MUNSHI 029838 3111128-2129353 14 12 2021-2022 

41 414112021114 SUDIPTA SANYAL 029839 3111128-2129362 14 13 2021-2022 

42 4141120212593 SUMAN BAIRAGYA 029854 3111128-2129437 12 14 2021-2022 

43 414312021115 TANIA PARVIN 029840 3111128-2129373 14 14 2021-2022 

44 414112021116 TANIYA SULTANA KHATUN 029841 3111128-2129374 12 13 2021-2022 

45 414112021117 TINA KHATUN 029842 3111128-2129380 13 12 2021-2022 



46 414312021118 VIDISHA MONDAL 029843 3111128-2129382 14 14 2021-2022 

         

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : EnglishYear: 2021-22  Sem/Year- 2nd Sem 

Student Details  Paper   

S

L STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO 

CC

3 

CC

4 Year 

1 4141120212592 ABUL KALAM SK 029844 3111128-2129385 14 12 2021-2022 

2 41411202173 AFROJA KHATUN 029809 3111128-2129226 13 14 2021-2022 

3 41411202174 ALISHA MONDAL 029810 NULL 12 13 2021-2022 

4 41431202175 AMISHA NATH 029811 3111128-2129229 14 14 2021-2022 

5 41411202176 ANAMIKA MISTRY 029812 3111128-2129230 13 14 2021-2022 

6 41431202177 ANISH KARMAKAR 029845 3111128-2129390 14 14 2021-2022 

7 4141120212360 ANKITA DEBNATH 029813 3111128-2129232 12 12 2021-2022 

8 41411202179 AVAY DAS 029846 3111128-2129396 12 13 2021-2022 

9 41431202180 BIDISHA CHATTERJEE 029814 3111128-2129240 13 14 2021-2022 

10 41411202181 BRISTI UPADHYAY 029815 NULL 14 14 2021-2022 

11 41431202182 CHANDRIMA SARKAR 029816 NULL 14 13 2021-2022 

12 41411202183 DISHA GHOSH 029817 3111128-2129250 13 12 2021-2022 

13 41471202184 FARIYA RAHMAN 029818 3111128-2129251 12 14 2021-2022 

14 4141120212361 HABIA KHATUN 029819 3111128-2129253 14 13 2021-2022 

15 41431202185 IMRAN BISWAS 029847 3111128-2129406 13 14 2021-2022 

16 41431202186 INDRANIL DAS 029848 3111128-2129408 14 12 2021-2022 

17 41421202187 INJAMAMUL HOQUE 029849 3111128-2129409 14 12 2021-2022 

18 41421202188 JULEKHA YEASMIN 029820 3111128-2129260 12 13 2021-2022 

19 41441202189 KABITA MONDAL 029821 NULL 14 14 2021-2022 

20 41411202190 MAHAMAYA DAS 029822 3111128-2129267 12 14 2021-2022 

21 41441202191 MANAS BISWAS 029850 3111128-2129411 13 13 2021-2022 

22 41441202192 MANJUARA KHATUN 029823 3111128-2129270 14 12 2021-2022 

23 41411202193 MD HASANUZZAMAN SK 029851 3111128-2129414 14 14 2021-2022 

24 41411202194 MOMINA KHATUN 029824 3111128-2129273 13 13 2021-2022 

25 41411202195 MONIKA KHATUN 029825 3111128-2129274 12 14 2021-2022 

26 41411202196 MONIRUL ISLAM 029852 NULL 14 14 2021-2022 

27 41441202197 MOSAMMAT NAZIA SULTANA 029826 3111128-2129275 13 12 2021-2022 

28 41411202198 MUNMUN BISWAS 029827 3111128-2129280 14 14 2021-2022 

29 41411202199 NASRIN KHATUN 029828 3111128-2129291 14 12 2021-2022 

30 414112021100 RAIMA CHAKRABORTY 029829 3111128-2129305 12 13 2021-2022 

31 414112021102 RIMA KHATUN 029830 3111128-2129317 14 14 2021-2022 

32 414212021103 RIYA MONDAL 029831 3111128-2129323 12 14 2021-2022 

33 414412021104 RIZIA SULTANA 029832 3111128-2129324 13 13 2021-2022 

34 414112021105 RUPSA SAHA 029833 3111128-2129331 14 12 2021-2022 

35 414212021106 SAFIA KHATUN 029834 3111128-2129334 14 14 2021-2022 

36 414112021107 SAHELI REJA 029835 3111128-2129337 13 13 2021-2022 

37 414212021108 SARMIN AKTAR 029836 3111128-2129343 12 14 2021-2022 

38 414112021109 SASANKAR DAS 029853 3111128-2129433 14 14 2021-2022 

39 414412021111 SOHANA BANU 029837 3111128-2129352 13 12 2021-2022 

40 4144120212591 SOHANA MUNSHI 029838 3111128-2129353 14 14 2021-2022 

41 414112021114 SUDIPTA SANYAL 029839 3111128-2129362 14 12 2021-2022 

42 4141120212593 SUMAN BAIRAGYA 029854 3111128-2129437 12 13 2021-2022 

43 414312021115 TANIA PARVIN 029840 3111128-2129373 14 14 2021-2022 

44 414112021116 TANIYA SULTANA KHATUN 029841 3111128-2129374 12 14 2021-2022 

45 414112021117 TINA KHATUN 029842 3111128-2129380 13 13 2021-2022 

46 414312021118 VIDISHA MONDAL 029843 3111128-2129382 14 12 2021-2022 



        
 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks Submission  

Department : English 

Year:   2021-22 

Sem/Year- 3rd Sem 

Student Details  Paper   

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC5 CC6 CC7 SEC Year 

1 414120201630 ALOK BISWAS 026678 3113128-2028313 14 14 14 8 

2021-

22 

2 4141202090 ANITA SWAR 026666 3113128-2028201 13 14 13 9 

2021-

22 

3 4141202092 BIDISHA BHATTACHARJEE 026667 3113128-2028211 14 13 14 8 

2021-

22 

4 4144202093 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK 026668 3113128-2028214 12 12 12 8 

2021-

22 

5 41411201994 HADISA KHATUN 024959 3113128-1926741 12 14 12 9 

2021-

22 

6 4143202096 IMRAN SHAIKH 026682 3113128-2028330 13 13 13 8 

2021-

22 

7 4141202098 KABIRUL ISLAM SK 026683 3113128-2028336 14 14 14 9 

2021-

22 

8 4141202099 KALYANI MONDAL 026669 3113128-2028219 14 12 14 9 

2021-

22 

9 41442020101 MAINAK BALL 026684 3113128-2028337 13 12 13 8 

2021-

22 

10 41422020103 PROSENJIT SARKAR 026685 3113128-2028344 12 13 12 9 

2021-

22 

11 41442020104 PUJA MONDAL 026670 3113128-2028241 14 14 14 8 

2021-

22 

12 414220201942 RAJESH CHUNARY 026686 3113128-2028347 13 14 13 8 

2021-

22 

13 41432020106 RAKHI MANDAL 026671 3113128-2028244 14 13 14 9 

2021-

22 

14 41422020107 REJUAN HOSSAIN 026687 3113128-2028351 14 12 14 8 

2021-

22 

15 41412020108 REJUYANA KHATUN 026672 3113128-2028249 12 14 12 9 

2021-

22 

16 41422020111 SAKIB SK 026690 3113128-2028360 14 13 14 9 

2021-

22 

17 41442020112 SAMIM BISWAS 026691 3113128-2028363 12 14 12 8 

2021-

22 

18 41412020114 SHABNAM HAQUE 026673 3113128-2028280 13 14 13 9 

2021-

22 

19 41432020115 SHAKIL HASSAN 026692 3113128-2028366 14 12 14 8 

2021-

22 

20 41442020116 SHIULI KHATUN 026674 3113128-2028282 14 14 14 8 

2021-

22 

21 41412020117 SITAL MONDAL 026675 3113128-2028286 13 12 13 9 

2021-

22 

22 41432020118 SUMAN SHAIKH 026693 3113128-2028370 12 13 12 8 

2021-

22 

23 41412020120 SWAGATA DUTTA 026676 3113128-2028297 14 14 14 9 

2021-

22 

24 414420201631 TUHIN HALDER 026696 3113128-2028374 13 14 13 9 

2021-

22 

25 41422020122 UDAY CHAND SK 026697 3113128-2028375 14 13 14 8 

2021-

22 

26 41412020123 USUB ALI SEKH 026698 3113128-2028376 14 12 14 9 

2021-

22 

27 41422020124 WASIMA SULTANA 026677 3113128-2028307 12 14 12 8 

2021-

22 

PLASSEY  COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : EnglishYear:   2021-22Sem/Year-4th  Sem 

Student Details  Paper   



SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC8 CC9 CC10 SEC Year 

1 414120201630 ALOK BISWAS 026678 3113128-2028313 14 13 14 8 

2021-

22 

2 4141202090 ANITA SWAR 026666 3113128-2028201 13 12 13 8 

2021-

22 

3 4141202092 BIDISHA BHATTACHARJEE 026667 3113128-2028211 14 14 14 9 

2021-

22 

4 4144202093 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK 026668 3113128-2028214 12 13 12 8 

2021-

22 

5 41411201994 HADISA KHATUN 024959 3113128-1926741 12 14 12 9 

2021-

22 

6 4143202096 IMRAN SHAIKH 026682 3113128-2028330 13 12 13 9 

2021-

22 

7 4141202098 KABIRUL ISLAM SK 026683 3113128-2028336 14 13 14 8 

2021-

22 

8 4141202099 KALYANI MONDAL 026669 3113128-2028219 14 14 14 9 

2021-

22 

9 41442020101 MAINAK BALL 026684 3113128-2028337 13 14 13 8 

2021-

22 

10 41422020103 PROSENJIT SARKAR 026685 3113128-2028344 12 13 12 8 

2021-

22 

11 41442020104 PUJA MONDAL 026670 3113128-2028241 14 12 14 9 

2021-

22 

12 414220201942 RAJESH CHUNARY 026686 3113128-2028347 13 14 13 9 

2021-

22 

13 41432020106 RAKHI MANDAL 026671 3113128-2028244 14 13 14 9 

2021-

22 

14 41422020107 REJUAN HOSSAIN 026687 3113128-2028351 14 14 14 8 

2021-

22 

15 41412020108 REJUYANA KHATUN 026672 3113128-2028249 12 14 12 9 

2021-

22 

16 41422020111 SAKIB SK 026690 3113128-2028360 14 12 14 9 

2021-

22 

17 41442020112 SAMIM BISWAS 026691 3113128-2028363 12 14 12 8 

2021-

22 

18 41412020114 SHABNAM HAQUE 026673 3113128-2028280 13 12 13 9 

2021-

22 

19 41432020115 SHAKIL HASSAN 026692 3113128-2028366 14 13 14 8 

2021-

22 

20 41442020116 SHIULI KHATUN 026674 3113128-2028282 14 14 14 8 

2021-

22 

21 41412020117 SITAL MONDAL 026675 3113128-2028286 13 14 13 9 

2021-

22 

22 41432020118 SUMAN SHAIKH 026693 3113128-2028370 12 13 12 8 

2021-

22 

23 41412020120 SWAGATA DUTTA 026676 3113128-2028297 14 12 14 9 

2021-

22 

24 414420201631 TUHIN HALDER 026696 3113128-2028374 13 14 13 9 

2021-

22 

25 41422020122 UDAY CHAND SK 026697 3113128-2028375 14 13 14 8 

2021-

22 

26 41412020123 USUB ALI SEKH 026698 3113128-2028376 14 14 14 9 

2021-

22 

27 41422020124 WASIMA SULTANA 026677 3113128-2028307 12 14 12 8 

2021-

22 

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : Year:   2021-22Sem/Year-5th Sem   

Student Details  Paper   

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC11 CC12 

DSE 

1 

DSE 

2 Year 

1 41411201987 ANINDITA HALDER 024955 3115128-1926724 14 12 14 13 

2021-

22 

2 41441201988 ANUJA MALAKAR 024956 3115128-1926725 13 14 13 12 

2021-

22 



3 41421201993 CHHANDA PRAMANICK 024958 3115128-1926735 12 13 14 14 

2021-

22 

4 41461201995 IPSIT GHOSH 024975 3115128-1926874 14 14 12 13 

2021-

22 

5 41411201996 MADHUMITA PRAMANICK 024960 3115128-1926754 13 12 12 14 

2021-

22 

6 41421201997 MAMPI KHATUN 024961 3115128-1926759 14 12 13 12 

2021-

22 

7 41411201999 MEHJABIN AKHTAR RUHI 024962 3115128-1926767 12 13 14 12 

2021-

22 

8 414112019100 MURSHIDA KHATUN 024963 3115128-1926772 12 14 14 13 

2021-

22 

9 414212019101 NABAKRISHNA MANDAL 024977 3115128-1926892 13 14 13 14 

2021-

22 

10 414212019103 RAHEBUL DAFADAR 024978 3115128-1926894 14 13 12 14 

2021-

22 

11 414112019105 RAKESH SK 024979 3115128-1926898 14 12 14 13 

2021-

22 

12 414612019107 RONI MANDAL 024980 3115128-1926901 13 14 13 12 

2021-

22 

13 414612019110 SAHIL SK 024982 3115128-1926907 12 13 14 14 

2021-

22 

14 414212019111 SAKI MOHAMMOD SK 024983 3115128-1926908 14 14 14 13 

2021-

22 

15  SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 024966 3115128-1926815 13 14 12 14 

2021-

22 

16  SANIA SULTANA 024967 3115128-1926818 14 12 14 14 

2021-

22 

17 414112019116 SHABNAM SALEHA 024968 3115128-1926820 14 14 12 12 

2021-

22 

18 414212019117 SHUBHADIP SARKAR 024986 3115128-1926921 12 12 13 14 

2021-

22 

19  SONGITA PRAMANIK 024969 3115128-1926835 14 13 14 12 

2021-

22 

20  SUMANTA GHOSH 024987 3115128-1926928 12 14 14 13 

2021-

22 

21 414312019122 TUFAZUL SK 024988 3115128-1926935 13 14 13 14 

2021-

22 

         

2021-

22 

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : Year:   2021-22Sem/Year- 6th Sem 

Student Details  Paper   

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC13 CC14 DSE3 DSE4 Year 

1 41411201987 ANINDITA HALDER 024955 3115128-1926724 13 14 13 14 

2021-

22 

2 41441201988 ANUJA MALAKAR 024956 3115128-1926725 12 13 12 13 

2021-

22 

3 41421201993 CHHANDA PRAMANICK 024958 3115128-1926735 14 14 14 14 

2021-

22 

4 41461201995 IPSIT GHOSH 024975 3115128-1926874 13 12 13 12 

2021-

22 

5 41411201996 MADHUMITA PRAMANICK 024960 3115128-1926754 14 12 14 12 

2021-

22 

6 41421201997 MAMPI KHATUN 024961 3115128-1926759 12 13 12 13 

2021-

22 

7 41411201999 MEHJABIN AKHTAR RUHI 024962 3115128-1926767 12 14 12 14 

2021-

22 

8 414112019100 MURSHIDA KHATUN 024963 3115128-1926772 13 14 13 14 

2021-

22 

9 414212019101 NABAKRISHNA MANDAL 024977 3115128-1926892 14 13 14 13 

2021-

22 

10 414212019103 RAHEBUL DAFADAR 024978 3115128-1926894 14 12 14 12 

2021-

22 

11 414112019105 RAKESH SK 024979 3115128-1926898 13 14 13 14 

2021-

22 



12 414612019107 RONI MANDAL 024980 3115128-1926901 12 13 12 13 

2021-

22 

13 414612019110 SAHIL SK 024982 3115128-1926907 14 14 14 14 

2021-

22 

14 414212019111 SAKI MOHAMMOD SK 024983 3115128-1926908 13 14 13 14 

2021-

22 

15  SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 024966 3115128-1926815 14 12 14 12 

2021-

22 

16  SANIA SULTANA 024967 3115128-1926818 14 14 14 14 

2021-

22 

17 414112019116 SHABNAM SALEHA 024968 3115128-1926820 12 12 12 12 

2021-

22 

18 414212019117 SHUBHADIP SARKAR 024986 3115128-1926921 14 13 14 13 

2021-

22 

19  SONGITA PRAMANIK 024969 3115128-1926835 12 14 12 14 

2021-

22 

20  SUMANTA GHOSH 024987 3115128-1926928 13 14 13 14 

2021-

22 

21 414312019122 TUFAZUL SK 024988 3115128-1926935 14 13 14 13 

2021-

22 

 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks  

Department : English 

Year:   2022-23 

Sem/Year- 1st Sem 

Student Details  Paper Year 

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME CC1 CC2 2022-23 

1 414112022119 ABDUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 12 14 2022-23 

2 41411202297 ANARKALI KHATUN 14 12 2022-23 

3 414412022120 ARNAB CHATTOPADHYAY 12 13 2022-23 

4 41441202299 ASRUPA KHATUN 13 14 2022-23 

5 414212022121 AZIZ AHAMAD SEKH 12 14 2022-23 

6 414312022100 BIPASHA MONDAL 14 13 2022-23 

7 414412022101 HASNAHAR KHATUN 13 12 2022-23 

8 414212022124 JAHIR MAHAMMAD 12 14 2022-23 

9 414112022125 MD RAIHAN MOLLA 14 13 2022-23 

10 4143120222226 MEHERAB SK 13 14 2022-23 

11 414112022102 MIMMA YASMIN 14 14 2022-23 

12 414112022103 MOSKURA KHATUN 12 12 2022-23 

13 414112022104 MOU KUNDU 12 14 2022-23 

14 414312022105 NILUFA YESMIN KHATUN 14 13 2022-23 

15 414112022106 PAYEL KHATUN 13 13 2022-23 

16 4143120222109 PRITISHA MONDAL 13 14 2022-23 

17 414312022107 RABEYA KHATUN 14 14 2022-23 

18 414412022126 RABIUL ISLAM 12 12 2022-23 

19 414112022128 REZAUL ISLAM 12 14 2022-23 

20 414112022129 RIFAJ SK 14 12 2022-23 

21 414712022108 RIMJHIM MAJUMDER 12 14 2022-23 

22 414412022109 RINA GHOSH 14 12 2022-23 

23 4142120222110 RITTIKA  MAJHI 12 13 2022-23 

24 414312022111 RUPSA MONDAL 13 14 2022-23 

25 414312022112 SADIA BISWAS 12 14 2022-23 

26 414212022130 SAGNIK BANERJEE 14 13 2022-23 

27 414212022131 SAHABUL HAQUE MONDAL 13 12 2022-23 

28 414212022114 SAMIMA KHATUN 12 14 2022-23 

29 414112022132 SARUYAN BISWAS 14 13 2022-23 

30 414112022133 SELIM MALLICK 13 14 2022-23 

31 4141120222111 SHIRSHA SAHA 14 14 2022-23 

32 414312022115 SIMRAN SULTANA 12 12 2022-23 

33 4142120222113 STONI SOBA KHATUN 12 14 2022-23 

34 414212022116 SUPRIYA MONDAL 14 13 2022-23 

35 414412022118 TANUSHREE HALDAR 13 12 2022-23 

36 4142120222114 WALI ABDULLAH 12 14 2022-23 

  



      

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : EnglishYear:    2022-23Sem/Year- 2nd Sem 

Student Details  Paper   

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME CC3 CC4 Year 

1 414112022119 ABDUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 13 12 2022-23 

2 41411202297 ANARKALI KHATUN 12 14 2022-23 

3 414412022120 ARNAB CHATTOPADHYAY 14 13 2022-23 

4 41441202299 ASRUPA KHATUN 13 12 2022-23 

5 414212022121 AZIZ AHAMAD SEKH 14 14 2022-23 

6 414312022100 BIPASHA MONDAL 14 13 2022-23 

7 414412022101 HASNAHAR KHATUN 12 14 2022-23 

8 414212022124 JAHIR MAHAMMAD 14 14 2022-23 

9 414112022125 MD RAIHAN MOLLA 13 12 2022-23 

10 4143120222226 MEHERAB SK 12 14 2022-23 

11 414112022102 MIMMA YASMIN 14 13 2022-23 

12 414112022103 MOSKURA KHATUN 13 12 2022-23 

13 414112022104 MOU KUNDU 14 14 2022-23 

14 414312022105 NILUFA YESMIN KHATUN 14 13 2022-23 

15 414112022106 PAYEL KHATUN 12 14 2022-23 

16 4143120222109 PRITISHA MONDAL 14 14 2022-23 

17 414312022107 RABEYA KHATUN 12 12 2022-23 

18 414412022126 RABIUL ISLAM 14 14 2022-23 

19 414112022128 REZAUL ISLAM 12 12 2022-23 

20 414112022129 RIFAJ SK 13 14 2022-23 

21 414712022108 RIMJHIM MAJUMDER 14 12 2022-23 

22 414412022109 RINA GHOSH 14 13 2022-23 

23 4142120222110 RITTIKA  MAJHI 13 14 2022-23 

24 414312022111 RUPSA MONDAL 12 14 2022-23 

25 414312022112 SADIA BISWAS 14 13 2022-23 

26 414212022130 SAGNIK BANERJEE 13 12 2022-23 

27 414212022131 SAHABUL HAQUE MONDAL 14 14 2022-23 

28 414212022114 SAMIMA KHATUN 14 13 2022-23 

29 414112022132 SARUYAN BISWAS 13 14 2022-23 

30 414112022133 SELIM MALLICK 14 13 2022-23 

31 4141120222111 SHIRSHA SAHA 14 14 2022-23 

32 414312022115 SIMRAN SULTANA 12 14 2022-23 

33 4142120222113 STONI SOBA KHATUN 14 12 2022-23 

34 414212022116 SUPRIYA MONDAL 13 14 2022-23 

35 414412022118 TANUSHREE HALDAR 12 13 2022-23 

36 4142120222114 WALI ABDULLAH 14 12 2022-23 

 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE  

Internal Marks Submission  

Department :  English 

Year:    2022-23 

Sem/Year- 3rd  Sem 

Student Details  Paper   

S

L STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME 

UNI REGD 

NO 

UNI ROLL 

NO 

CC

5 

CC

6 

CC

7 

SE

C YEAR 

1 

414112021259

2 ABUL KALAM SK 029844 NULL 14 14 14 9 

2022-

23 

2 41411202173 AFROJA KHATUN 029809 NULL 13 14 13 8 

2022-

23 

3 41431202175 AMISHA NATH 029811 NULL 14 13 14 9 

2022-

23 

4 41411202176 ANAMIKA MISTRY 029812 NULL 14 12 14 9 

2022-

23 

5 41431202177 ANISH KARMAKAR 029845 NULL 12 14 12 8 

2022-

23 

6 

414112021236

0 ANKITA DEBNATH 029813 NULL 14 13 14 9 

2022-

23 

7 41411202179 AVAY DAS 029846 NULL 12 14 12 8 

2022-

23 

8 41431202180 BIDISHA CHATTERJEE 029814 NULL 14 14 14 8 

2022-

23 

9 41411202183 DISHA GHOSH 029817 NULL 12 12 12 9 

2022-

23 

10 41471202184 FARIYA RAHMAN 029818 NULL 13 14 13 8 

2022-

23 

11 41431202185 IMRAN BISWAS 029847 NULL 14 12 14 9 

2022-

23 

12 41431202186 INDRANIL DAS 029848 NULL 14 13 14 9 

2022-

23 

13 41421202187 INJAMAMUL HOQUE 029849 NULL 13 14 13 8 

2022-

23 

14 41421202188 JULEKHA YEASMIN 029820 NULL 12 14 12 9 

2022-

23 

15 41411202190 MAHAMAYA DAS 029822 NULL 14 13 14 8 

2022-

23 

16 41441202191 MANAS BISWAS 029850 NULL 13 12 13 8 

2022-

23 

17 41411202193 MD HASANUZZAMAN SK 029851 NULL 14 14 14 8 

2022-

23 

18 41411202194 MOMINA KHATUN 029824 NULL 14 13 14 9 

2022-

23 

19 41411202195 MONIKA KHATUN 029825 NULL 12 14 12 8 

2022-

23 

20 41441202197 

MOSAMMAT NAZIA 

SULTANA 029826 NULL 14 14 14 9 

2022-

23 

21 41411202198 MUNMUN BISWAS 029827 NULL 13 12 13 9 

2022-

23 

22 41411202199 NASRIN KHATUN 029828 NULL 12 14 12 8 

2022-

23 

23 414112021102 RIMA KHATUN 029830 NULL 14 13 14 9 

2022-

23 

24 414212021103 RIYA MONDAL 029831 NULL 13 12 13 8 

2022-

23 

25 414412021104 RIZIA SULTANA 029832 NULL 12 14 12 8 

2022-

23 

26 414112021105 RUPSA SAHA 029833 NULL 14 13 14 9 

2022-

23 

27 414212021106 SAFIA KHATUN 029834 NULL 13 12 13 8 

2022-

23 

28 414112021107 SAHELI REJA 029835 NULL 14 14 14 9 

2022-

23 

29 414212021108 SARMIN AKTAR 029836 NULL 14 13 14 9 

2022-

23 

30 414112021109 SASANKAR DAS 029853 NULL 12 14 12 8 

2022-

23 

31 414412021111 SOHANA BANU 029837 NULL 14 14 14 9 

2022-

23 



32 

414412021259

1 SOHANA MUNSHI 029838 NULL 13 12 13 8 

2022-

23 

33 414112021114 SUDIPTA SANYAL 029839 NULL 12 14 12 8 

2022-

23 

34 

414112021259

3 SUMAN BAIRAGYA 029854 NULL 14 13 14 9 

2022-

23 

35 414112021116 TANIYA SULTANA KHATUN 029841 NULL 13 12 13 9 

2022-

23 

36 414112021117 TINA KHATUN 029842 NULL 14 14 14 9 

2022-

23 

37 414312021118 VIDISHA MONDAL 029843 NULL 14 13 14 8 

2022-

23 

  



           

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : EnglishYear:    2022-23Sem/Year- 4th Sem 

Student Details  Paper   

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC8 CC9 CC10 SEC Year 

1 4141120212592 ABUL KALAM SK 029844 NULL 14 14 13 8 2022-23 

2 41411202173 AFROJA KHATUN 029809 NULL 13 12 14 9 2022-23 

3 41431202175 AMISHA NATH 029811 NULL 14 14 14 8 2022-23 

4 41411202176 ANAMIKA MISTRY 029812 NULL 14 12 12 8 2022-23 

5 41431202177 ANISH KARMAKAR 029845 NULL 12 14 14 9 2022-23 

6 4141120212360 ANKITA DEBNATH 029813 NULL 14 12 12 8 2022-23 

7 41411202179 AVAY DAS 029846 NULL 12 13 14 9 2022-23 

8 41431202180 BIDISHA CHATTERJEE 029814 NULL 14 14 12 8 2022-23 

9 41411202183 DISHA GHOSH 029817 NULL 12 14 13 9 2022-23 

10 41471202184 FARIYA RAHMAN 029818 NULL 13 13 14 9 2022-23 

11 41431202185 IMRAN BISWAS 029847 NULL 14 12 14 8 2022-23 

12 41431202186 INDRANIL DAS 029848 NULL 14 14 13 9 2022-23 

13 41421202187 INJAMAMUL HOQUE 029849 NULL 13 13 12 8 2022-23 

14 41421202188 JULEKHA YEASMIN 029820 NULL 12 14 14 8 2022-23 

15 41411202190 MAHAMAYA DAS 029822 NULL 14 14 13 9 2022-23 

16 41441202191 MANAS BISWAS 029850 NULL 13 12 14 8 2022-23 

17 41411202193 MD HASANUZZAMAN SK 029851 NULL 14 14 14 9 2022-23 

18 41411202194 MOMINA KHATUN 029824 NULL 14 13 12 9 2022-23 

19 41411202195 MONIKA KHATUN 029825 NULL 12 12 14 8 2022-23 

20 41441202197 MOSAMMAT NAZIA SULTANA 029826 NULL 14 14 13 9 2022-23 

21 41411202198 MUNMUN BISWAS 029827 NULL 13 13 12 8 2022-23 

22 41411202199 NASRIN KHATUN 029828 NULL 12 12 14 8 2022-23 

23 414112021102 RIMA KHATUN 029830 NULL 14 14 13 9 2022-23 

24 414212021103 RIYA MONDAL 029831 NULL 13 13 12 8 2022-23 

25 414412021104 RIZIA SULTANA 029832 NULL 12 14 14 9 2022-23 

26 414112021105 RUPSA SAHA 029833 NULL 14 14 13 9 2022-23 

27 414212021106 SAFIA KHATUN 029834 NULL 13 12 14 8 2022-23 

28 414112021107 SAHELI REJA 029835 NULL 14 14 14 9 2022-23 

29 414212021108 SARMIN AKTAR 029836 NULL 14 13 12 8 2022-23 

30 414112021109 SASANKAR DAS 029853 NULL 12 12 14 8 2022-23 

31 414412021111 SOHANA BANU 029837 NULL 14 14 13 9 2022-23 

32 4144120212591 SOHANA MUNSHI 029838 NULL 13 13 12 8 2022-23 

33 414112021114 SUDIPTA SANYAL 029839 NULL 12 14 14 9 2022-23 

34 4141120212593 SUMAN BAIRAGYA 029854 NULL 14 14 13 9 2022-23 

35 414112021116 TANIYA SULTANA KHATUN 029841 NULL 13 12 14 8 2022-23 

36 414112021117 TINA KHATUN 029842 NULL 14 14 14 9 2022-23 

37 414312021118 VIDISHA MONDAL 029843 NULL 14 12 12 8 2022-23 

  



           

PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : EnglishYear:    2022-23Sem/Year-5th  Sem  

Student Details  Paper   

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC11 CC12 DSE 1 DSE 2 Year 

1 414120201630 ALOK BISWAS 026678 3115128-2028313 13 14 12 12 2022-23 

2 4141202090 ANITA SWAR 026666 3115128-2028201 14 12 13 14 2022-23 

69 4141202092 BIDISHA BHATTACHARJEE 026667 3115128-2028211 14 14 14 12 2022-23 

70 4144202093 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK 026668 3115128-2028214 13 12 14 14 2022-23 

71 41411201994 HADISA KHATUN 024959 3115128-1926741 12 13 13 12 2022-23 

72 4143202096 IMRAN SHAIKH 026682 3115128-2028330 14 14 12 13 2022-23 

73 4141202098 KABIRUL ISLAM SK 026683 3115128-2028336 13 14 14 14 2022-23 

74 4141202099 KALYANI MONDAL 026669 3115128-2028219 14 13 13 14 2022-23 

75 41442020101 MAINAK BALL 026684 3115128-2028337 14 12 14 13 2022-23 

76 41422020103 PROSENJIT SARKAR 026685 3115128-2028344 12 14 14 12 2022-23 

77 41442020104 PUJA MONDAL 026670 3115128-2028241 14 13 12 14 2022-23 

78 414220201942 RAJESH CHUNARY 026686 3115128-2028347 13 14 14 13 2022-23 

79 41432020106 RAKHI MANDAL 026671 3115128-2028244 12 14 13 14 2022-23 

80 41422020107 REJUAN HOSSAIN 026687 3115128-2028351 14 12 12 14 2022-23 

81 41412020108 REJUYANA KHATUN 026672 3115128-2028249 13 14 14 12 2022-23 

82 41442020112 SAMIM BISWAS 026691 3115128-2028363 12 13 13 14 2022-23 

83 41412020114 SHABNAM HAQUE 026673 3115128-2028280 14 12 12 13 2022-23 

84 41432020115 SHAKIL HASSAN 026692 3115128-2028366 13 14 14 12 2022-23 

85 41442020116 SHIULI KHATUN 026674 3115128-2028282 14 13 13 14 2022-23 

86 41412020117 SITAL MONDAL 026675 3115128-2028286 14 12 14 13 2022-23 

87 41432020118 SUMAN SHAIKH 026693 3115128-2028370 12 14 14 12 2022-23 

88 41412020120 SWAGATA DUTTA 026676 3115128-2028297 14 13 12 14 2022-23 

89 414420201631 TUHIN HALDER 026696 3115128-2028374 13 14 14 13 2022-23 

90 41422020122 UDAY CHAND SK 026697 3115128-2028375 12 14 13 14 2022-23 

91 41412020123 USUB ALI SEKH 026698 NULL 14 12 12 14 2022-23 

92 41422020124 WASIMA SULTANA 026677 3115128-2028307 13 14 14 12 2022-23 

  



PLASSEY COLLEGE Internal Marks Submission Department : EnglishYear:    2022-23Sem/Year- 6th Sem 

Student Details  Paper   

SL STUDENT ID STUDENT NAME UNI REGD NO UNI ROLL NO CC13 CC14 DSE3 DSE4 Year 

1 414120201630 ALOK BISWAS 026678 3115128-2028313 13 12 12 13 2022-23 

2 4141202090 ANITA SWAR 026666 3115128-2028201 14 14 13 14 2022-23 

3 4141202092 BIDISHA BHATTACHARJEE 026667 3115128-2028211 14 12 14 14 2022-23 

4 4144202093 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK 026668 3115128-2028214 13 14 14 13 2022-23 

5 41411201994 HADISA KHATUN 024959 3115128-1926741 12 12 13 12 2022-23 

6 4143202096 IMRAN SHAIKH 026682 3115128-2028330 14 13 12 14 2022-23 

7 4141202098 KABIRUL ISLAM SK 026683 3115128-2028336 13 14 14 13 2022-23 

8 4141202099 KALYANI MONDAL 026669 3115128-2028219 14 14 13 14 2022-23 

9 41442020101 MAINAK BALL 026684 3115128-2028337 14 13 14 14 2022-23 

10 41422020103 PROSENJIT SARKAR 026685 3115128-2028344 12 12 14 12 2022-23 

11 41442020104 PUJA MONDAL 026670 3115128-2028241 14 14 12 14 2022-23 

12 414220201942 RAJESH CHUNARY 026686 3115128-2028347 13 13 14 13 2022-23 

13 41432020106 RAKHI MANDAL 026671 3115128-2028244 12 14 13 12 2022-23 

14 41422020107 REJUAN HOSSAIN 026687 3115128-2028351 14 14 12 14 2022-23 

15 41412020108 REJUYANA KHATUN 026672 3115128-2028249 13 12 14 13 2022-23 

16 41442020112 SAMIM BISWAS 026691 3115128-2028363 12 14 13 12 2022-23 

17 41412020114 SHABNAM HAQUE 026673 3115128-2028280 14 13 12 14 2022-23 

18 41432020115 SHAKIL HASSAN 026692 3115128-2028366 13 12 14 13 2022-23 

19 41442020116 SHIULI KHATUN 026674 3115128-2028282 14 14 13 14 2022-23 

20 41412020117 SITAL MONDAL 026675 3115128-2028286 14 13 14 14 2022-23 

21 41432020118 SUMAN SHAIKH 026693 3115128-2028370 12 12 14 12 2022-23 

22 41412020120 SWAGATA DUTTA 026676 3115128-2028297 14 14 12 14 2022-23 

23 414420201631 TUHIN HALDER 026696 3115128-2028374 13 13 14 13 2022-23 

24 41422020122 UDAY CHAND SK 026697 3115128-2028375 12 14 13 12 2022-23 

25 41412020123 USUB ALI SEKH 026698 NULL 14 14 12 14 2022-23 

26 41422020124 WASIMA SULTANA 026677 3115128-2028307 13 12 14 13 2022-23 

 


